Dumﬂu

iO Water Still / Sparkling (1000ml)

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer
Juice (Orange, Apple, Peach, Pineapple, Blueberry)

Tea Selection (Iced/Hot)

Aranciata, Sparkling Orange

Limonata, Sparkling Lemon

Melograno, Sparkling Pomegranate

Chinotto, Italian soda

@w\/s

iO Draft Beer (250ml / 450ml)
Menabrea Draft (250ml / 450ml)
Peroni (330ml)

Baladin Craft (330ml)

‘Jmﬁww A FQM,JC j
Aperol (Veneto)

Campari Bitter (Lombardy)

Bellini (Prosecco, Peach)

Rossini (Prosecco, Strawberry)

Mimosa (Prosecco, Orange)

Garibaldi (Campari, Orange)

Kir Royale (Prosecco & Cassis)

iO Spritz (Aperol or Campari, Prosecco, Soda)
Hugo (Prosecco, Elderflower, Mint & Soda)
Negroni Classic (Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth)

N N NNy G

10/17
11/18
12
18

Negroni Sbagliato (Campari, Red Vermouth & Prosecco) 18

iO Negroni (Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth & Cynar)

Chocolate / Vanilla Smoothies

Fragola Colada Strawberry, Pineapple & Coconut
Virgin Colada Pineapple & Coconut

Virgin Mary Seasoned Tomato juice

Virgin Mojito Ginger Ale, Mint & Lime

Shirley Temple Ginger Ale & Grenadine

14
14
14
14
14
14

Long & Refreshing Iced Tea

Italian, Japanese, Long Beach, Long Island

Gin & Rum

Orange Blossom Gin & Orange

Cuba Libre Rum & Coke

Daiquiri Rum, Sweet & Sour

Mojito Rum, Lime, Mint & Soda

Pina Colada Rum, Pineapple & Coconut

Italian Rum Cooler Rum, Galliano, Ginger Beer & Lime
Martini Cocktail Gin & Dry Vermouth

Italian Gin Tonic Selection of Italian Gin & Tonic Water

Vodka

Bloody Mary Vodka & Seasoned Tomato

Caipiroska Vodka, Sugar Cane & Lime

Caipiroska Strawberry Vodka, Strawberry, Sugar Cane & Lime
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Triple Sec & Cranberry

Screwdriver Vodka & Orange

White Russian Vodka, Cream & Caffe Borghetti

Apple Martini Vodka, Cointreau & Green Apple

Espresso Martini Vodka, Caffe Borghetti & Espresso

Moscow Mule Vodka, Ginger Beer, Cucumber & Lime
Vodkatini Vodka & Dry Vermouth

Whisky & Co

Godfather Whisky & Amaretto Disaronno

Manhattan Rye Whisky, Red Vermouth & Angostura

Old Fashioned Rye Whisky, Sugar Cane, Angostura & Soda
Whisky Sour Whisky, Sweet & Sour

Tequila

Margarita Tequila, Cointreau & Lime

Tequila Sunrise Tequila, Grenadine & Orange

Coffee Margarita Coffee Tequila, Cointreau & Espresso

After Dinner

Amaretto Sour Amaretto Disaronno, Orange, Sweet & Sour

16

14
14
14
14
16
16
18
18

14
14
14
14
14
14
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16

14
14
16

14

Le BEVANDE

[ean Dﬁmﬁm

Amaro Averna (Sicily)

Amaro del Capo (Calabria)

Amaro Lucano (Basilicata)

Amaro Montenegro (Emilia-Romagna)
Amaretto Disaronno Originale (Lombardy)
Caffe Borghetti (Marche)

Cynar (Veneto)

Fernet Branca (Lombardy)

Frangelico (Piedmont)

Limoncello (Campania)

Liqu Silvio Carta (Sardinia)

Mirto (Sardinia)

Nocino (Emilia-Romagna)

Sambuca (Lazio)

Grappa Bianca

Grappa Barricata

Bomba Carta (Sardinia)

.2
Qﬂfm @@

Espresso

Espresso Doppio, Americano, Macchiato
Cappuccino, Caffe Latte, Flat White
Moka, Cioccolata (iced/hot)

Affogato

Coffee Cocktails

Beverage

Shot/Btl

12 /120
12 /120
12 /120
12 /120
12 /120
12/120
12 /120
12 /120
12 /120
12 /120
12/120
12/120
12 /120
14/ 140
14/ 140
18 /180
18 /180




D VSh L Distillates

Italian Vermouth Shot / Btl
Carpano Classico (Piedmont) 9/90
Martini Bianco (Piedmont) 9/90
Martini Extra Dry (Piedmont) 9/90
Punt & Mes (Piedmont) 9/90
Carpano Antica Formula (Piedmont) 14 /90

Italian Gin

Pigskin Silver Silvio Carta (Sardinia) 18 /180
Pigskin Pink Silvio Carta (Sardinia) 18 /180
Rivo Magi (Lombardy) 18 /180
Sabatini (Tuscany) 18 /180
Hendrick's Scottish 18/180
Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca 12/120
Captain Morgan Dark 12 /120
Kraken 18/180
Vodka

Absolut Blue 12/120
Belvedere 18 /180
Greygoose 18 /180
Tequila

José Cuervo Especial 12/120
Whiskey & Bourbon

Jim Beam 12/120
Johnnie Walker Red Label 12/120
Chivas Regal 12 14/ 140
Jack Daniel's No.7 14/ 140
Jameson 14/ 140
Johnnie Walker Black Label 18/180
Chivas Regal 18 22/220
Macallan 22 /220
Oban 22 /220
Cognac

Hennessy Privilege VSOP 22 /220

L(A’ka/ U‘M/ Wines

10 House Wines

Gls /% /Y2 /1L
White Still (Pinot Grigio) 10/18/32/58
White Sparkling (Prosecco) 10/18/32/58
Red Still (Primitivo) 10/18/32/58
Red Sparkling (Lambrusco) 10/18/32/58
iO Wines | Gls / 4/ Btl
Pinot Grigio ’ 12/22/56
Chardonnay 12/22/56
Sangiovese 12/22/56
Merlot 12/22/56
Pinot Nero 12/22/56
Cabernet Sauvignon 12/22/56
Sparkling Gls /% /Bl
Prosecco Millesimato, Bottega 12/22/62
Maddalena Moscato d' Asti DOCG Sweet 12/22/62
Lambrusco White semi-sweet sparkling, Gualtieri 12/22/62
Lambrusco Red semi-sweet sparkling, Gualtieri 62
Metodo Classico Brut Trento DOC, Ferrari 150
Metodo Classico Rosé Trento DOC, Ferrari 190
White Wines Gls / v/ Btl
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC, Zenato 62
Chardonnay Toscana IGT, Caparzo 75
Dogajolo Bianco Toscana IGT, Carpineto 15/27/75
Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Marchesi di Barolo 16/29/ 82
Falanghina del Sannio DOC, Feudi di San Gregorio 88
San Vincenzo Bianco Veneto IGT, Anselmi 88
Langhe Chardonnay DOC, Boroli 90
Gewiirztraminer Alto Adige DOC, St Michael-Eppan 116
Grillo Riserva 'Kheire' DOC, Gorghi Tondi 125
Friuliano Collio DOC, Mario Schiopetto 134
Sweet Wine Gls / Btl
Dorato Passito Marche IGT Garofoli 16/ 82

Rosé Wines Gls/ Btl
Santa Cristina 'Giardino' Rose Toscana IGT, Antinori 15/75
Red Wines Gls /v / Bl
LAppassione Rosso delle Venezie IGT, Sartori 66
Primitivo IGT, B.IO - bpuntoio 68
Sangiovese Toscana IGT, Caparzo 70
Dogajolo Rosso Toscana IGT, Carpineto 15/27/75
Il Cannetto Sangiovese Maremma IGT, Mantellassi 80
Barbera dAlba, DOC Gagliasso 16/30/89
Morellino di Scansano DOCG, Fattoria Le Pupille 89
Coste a Preola’ Nero dAvola DOC, Gorghi Tondi 89
La Mannella Rosso di Montalcino DOC, Cortonesi 98
Cretarossa Irpinia Campi Taurasini DOC, I Favati 100
Nero di Troia Puglia IGT, Antica Enotria 100
Ripassa Valpolicella Ripasso DOC Superiore, Zenato 116
Il Bruciato Bolgheri DOC, Antinori 138
Barbaresco Rio Sordo DOCG, Musso 155
Syrah Cortona DOC, Stefano Amerighi BYO 155
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Villa Matta 160
Edizione Cinque Autoctoni VDT, Farnese-Fantini 162
Nebbiolo Langhe No Name DOC, Giacomo Borgogno 176
Heletto Rosso Veneto IGP, Garbole 176
Barolo Serralunga DOCG, Schiavenza 178
La Mannella Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Cortonesi 180
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG Classico, Zenato 278

Chianti by the Flask %L/1L/2L
Chianti DOCG, Le Coste 68/90/160
Large Format

Morellino di Scansano DOCG, Fattoria Le Pupille 1.5 L 175
Bottega 'Gold' Prosecco Brut DOC 1.5 L 220

Heletto Rosso Veneto IGP, Garbole 1.5 L 420



