

Drinks

iO Water Still / Sparkling (1000ml)	5
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer	6
Juice (Orange, Apple, Peach, Pineapple, Blueberry)	6
Tea Selection (Iced/Hot)	6
Aranciata, Sparkling Orange	7
Limonata, Sparkling Lemon	7
Melograno, Sparkling Pomegranate	7
Chinotto, Italian soda	7

Beers

iO Draft Beer (250ml / 450ml)	10 / 17
Menabrea Draft (250ml / 450ml)	11 / 18
Peroni (330ml)	12
Baladin Craft (330ml)	18

Italian Aperitif

Aperol (Veneto)	14
Campari Bitter (Lombardy)	14
Bellini (Prosecco, Peach)	14
Rossini (Prosecco, Strawberry)	14
Mimosa (Prosecco, Orange)	14
Garibaldi (Campari, Orange)	14
Kir Royale (Prosecco & Cassis)	14
iO Spritz (Aperol or Campari, Prosecco, Soda)	16
Hugo (Prosecco, Elderflower, Mint & Soda)	16
Negroni Classic (Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth)	18
Negroni Sbagliato (Campari, Red Vermouth & Prosecco)	18
iO Negroni (Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth & Cynar)	18

Mocktails

Chocolate / Vanilla Smoothies	14
Fragola Colada Strawberry, Pineapple & Coconut	14
Virgin Colada Pineapple & Coconut	14
Virgin Mary Seasoned Tomato juice	14
Virgin Mojito Ginger Ale, Mint & Lime	14
Shirley Temple Ginger Ale & Grenadine	14

Cocktails

Long & Refreshing Iced Tea	16
Italian, Japanese, Long Beach, Long Island	16

Gin & Rum

Orange Blossom Gin & Orange	14
Cuba Libre Rum & Coke	14
Daiquiri Rum, Sweet & Sour	14
Mojito Rum, Lime, Mint & Soda	14
Piña Colada Rum, Pineapple & Coconut	16
Italian Rum Cooler Rum, Galliano, Ginger Beer & Lime	16
Martini Cocktail Gin & Dry Vermouth	18
Italian Gin Tonic Selection of Italian Gin & Tonic Water	18

Vodka

Bloody Mary Vodka & Seasoned Tomato	14
Caipiroska Vodka, Sugar Cane & Lime	14
Caipiroska Strawberry Vodka, Strawberry, Sugar Cane & Lime	14
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Triple Sec & Cranberry	14
Screwdriver Vodka & Orange	14
White Russian Vodka, Cream & Caffè Borghetti	14
Apple Martini Vodka, Cointreau & Green Apple	16
Espresso Martini Vodka, Caffè Borghetti & Espresso	16
Moscow Mule Vodka, Ginger Beer, Cucumber & Lime	16
Vodkatini Vodka & Dry Vermouth	16

Whisky & Co

Godfather Whisky & Amaretto Disaronno	16
Manhattan Rye Whisky, Red Vermouth & Angostura	16
Old Fashioned Rye Whisky, Sugar Cane, Angostura & Soda	16
Whisky Sour Whisky, Sweet & Sour	16

Tequila

Margarita Tequila, Cointreau & Lime	14
Tequila Sunrise Tequila, Grenadine & Orange	14
Coffee Margarita Coffee Tequila, Cointreau & Espresso	16

After Dinner

Amaretto Sour Amaretto Disaronno, Orange, Sweet & Sour	14
--	----

Le BEVANDE Beverage

Italian Digestives

Shot/Btl
Amaro Averna (Sicily) 12 / 120
Amaro del Capo (Calabria) 12 / 120
Amaro Lucano (Basilicata) 12 / 120
Amaro Montenegro (Emilia-Romagna) 12 / 120
Amaretto Disaronno Originale (Lombardy) 12 / 120
Caffè Borghetti (Marche) 12 / 120
Cynar (Veneto) 12 / 120
Fernet Branca (Lombardy) 12 / 120
Frangelico (Piedmont) 12 / 120
Limoncello (Campania) 12 / 120
Liqu Silvio Carta (Sardinia) 12 / 120
Mirto (Sardinia) 12 / 120
Nocino (Emilia-Romagna) 12 / 120
Sambuca (Lazio) 14 / 140
Grappa Bianca 14 / 140
Grappa Barricata 18 / 180
Bomba Carta (Sardinia) 18 / 180

Caffetteria

Espresso	4
Espresso Doppio, Americano, Macchiato	6
Cappuccino, Caffe Latte, Flat White	7
Moka, Cioccolata (iced/hot)	8
Affogato	10
Coffee Cocktails	16



Distillati

Distillates

Italian Vermouth

	Shot / Btl
Carpano Classico (Piedmont)	9 / 90
Martini Bianco (Piedmont)	9 / 90
Martini Extra Dry (Piedmont)	9 / 90
Punt & Mes (Piedmont)	9 / 90
Carpano Antica Formula (Piedmont)	14 / 90

Italian Gin

Pigskin Silver Silvio Carta (Sardinia)	18 / 180
Pigskin Pink Silvio Carta (Sardinia)	18 / 180
Rivo Magi (Lombardy)	18 / 180
Sabatini (Tuscany)	18 / 180
Hendrick's Scottish	18 / 180

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca	12 / 120
Captain Morgan Dark	12 / 120
Kraken	18 / 180

Vodka

Absolut Blue	12 / 120
Belvedere	18 / 180
Greygoose	18 / 180

Tequila

Josè Cuervo Especial	12 / 120
----------------------	----------

Whiskey & Bourbon

Jim Beam	12 / 120
Johnnie Walker Red Label	12 / 120
Chivas Regal 12	14 / 140
Jack Daniel's No.7	14 / 140
Jameson	14 / 140
Johnnie Walker Black Label	18 / 180
Chivas Regal 18	22 / 220
Macallan	22 / 220
Oban	22 / 220

Cognac

Hennessy Privilege VSOP	22 / 220
-------------------------	----------

Liste Vini Wines

iO House Wines

	Gls / ¼ / ½ / 1L
White Still (Pinot Grigio)	10 / 18 / 32 / 58
White Sparkling (Prosecco)	10 / 18 / 32 / 58
Red Still (Primitivo)	10 / 18 / 32 / 58
Red Sparkling (Lambrusco)	10 / 18 / 32 / 58

iO Wines

	Gls / ¼ / Btl
Pinot Grigio	12 / 22 / 56
Chardonnay	12 / 22 / 56
Sangiovese	12 / 22 / 56
Merlot	12 / 22 / 56
Pinot Nero	12 / 22 / 56
Cabernet Sauvignon	12 / 22 / 56



Sparkling

Prosecco Millesimato, Bottega	12 / 22 / 62
Maddalena Moscato d'Asti DOCG Sweet	12 / 22 / 62
Lambrusco White semi-sweet sparkling, Gualtieri	12 / 22 / 62
Lambrusco Red semi-sweet sparkling, Gualtieri	62
Metodo Classico Brut Trento DOC, Ferrari	150
Metodo Classico Rosé Trento DOC, Ferrari	190

White Wines

	Gls / ¼ / Btl
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC, Zenato	62
Chardonnay Toscana IGT, Caparzo	75
Dogajolo Bianco Toscana IGT, Carpineto	15 / 27 / 75
Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Marchesi di Barolo	16 / 29 / 82
Falanghina del Sannio DOC, Feudi di San Gregorio	88
San Vincenzo Bianco Veneto IGT, Anselmi	88
Langhe Chardonnay DOC, Boroli	90
Gewürztraminer Alto Adige DOC, St Michael-Eppan	116
Grillo Riserva 'Kheire' DOC, Gorghi Tondi	125
Friulano Collio DOC, Mario Schiopetto	134

Sweet Wine

	Gls / Btl
Dorato Passito Marche IGT Garofoli	16 / 82

Rosé Wines

Santa Cristina 'Giardino' Rose Toscana IGT, Antinori	15 / 75
--	---------

Red Wines

L'Appassione Rosso delle Venezie IGT, Sartori	66
Primitivo IGT, B.I.O - bpuntoio	68
Sangiovese Toscana IGT, Caparzo	70
Dogajolo Rosso Toscana IGT, Carpineto	15 / 27 / 75
Il Cannetto Sangiovese Maremma IGT, Mantellassi	80
Barbera d'Alba, DOC Gagliasso	16 / 30 / 89
Morellino di Scansano DOCG, Fattoria Le Pupille	89
Coste a Preola' Nero d'Avola DOC, Gorghi Tondi	89
La Mannella Rosso di Montalcino DOC, Cortonesi	98
Cretarossa Irpinia Campi Taurasini DOC, I Favati	100
Nero di Troia Puglia IGT, Antica Enotria	100
Ripassa Valpolicella Ripasso DOC Superiore, Zenato	116
Il Bruciato Bolgheri DOC, Antinori	138
Barbaresco Rio Sordo DOCG, Musso	155
Syrah Cortona DOC, Stefano Amerighi BYO	155
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Villa Matta	160
Edizione Cinque Autoctoni VDT, Farnese-Fantini	162
Nebbiolo Langhe No Name DOC, Giacomo Borgogno	176
Heletto Rosso Veneto IGP, Garbole	176
Barolo Serralunga DOCG, Schiavenza	178
La Mannella Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Cortonesi	180
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG Classico, Zenato	278



Large Format

Morellino di Scansano DOCG, Fattoria Le Pupille 1.5 L	175
Bottega 'Gold' Prosecco Brut DOC 1.5 L	220
Heletto Rosso Veneto IGP, Garbole 1.5 L	420